

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 170-200 OF 2004

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.A.K. NAIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 12/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr K.K.Dhawan, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty , Adv
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi , Adv
Mr. A. Raghunath , Adv
Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present. He has
filed the proof of publication in part only and seeks three
weeks' time to file the complete proof of publication. Time
as prayed for is granted to him as last chance.

List again on 25.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar