

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 170-200 OF 2004

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.A.K. NAIR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 25/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Nayak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Public notice was published in the month of November, 2010.
Proof is filed on record in the month of July, 2011.
Nobody appears for respondents.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar