

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 170-200 OF 2004

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.A.K. NAIR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report for direction)

WITH

T.C.(C) NO..../2014 @ TP(C) Nos. 846-855 of 2002

Date: 03/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv

Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena,Adv  
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh Jena, Adv.  
Mr. Prasanna Kumar Parhi, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv

Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matter for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

