

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 4-6 In
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 170-200 OF 2004

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.A.K. NAIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for restoration and office report)

Date: 01/04/2014 These applications were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv
Mr. A.P. Mohanty ,Adv
Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R